▶https://www.nbk1560.com ▶https://www.nbk1560.com
Cleanroom Wash & Packaging ➡ P.xxxx Screw Combination ➡ P.xxxx Screw Length Adjustment ➡ P.xxxx Vibration Resistant ➡ P.xxxx Laser Marking ➡ P.xxxx
KUDM / KUDMS / KUDF / KUDFS Plastic Miniature Knob
SUS Stainless steel
Not Available Female screw only/ Add'l charge Male screw only/ Add'l charge Male screw only/ Add'l charge Available / Add'l charge
Ｍ
Lf
Ｍｄ

KUDMS-25-M5 ● ●
KUDMS-25-M6 ● ● ●
KUDMS-32-M6 ● ●
KUDMS-32-M8 ● ● ●
KUDMS-40-M8 ● ● ● ● ● ●
KUDMS-40-M10   ● ● ● ● ●
 ■ Dimensions
[ KUDM ] [ KUDMS ]  Male Screw
Part Number
Steel
Part Number
Stainless steel D◀2
M (Coarse)
H s d Mass (g)
Nominal of Thread◀3  Pitch
KUDM-16-M3 KUDMS-16-M3 16 M3 0.5 12.5 2  9  9 - 10
KUDM-16-M4 KUDMS-16-M4 16 M4 0.7 12.5 2  9 10 - 11
KUDM-16-M5 KUDMS-16-M5 16 M5 0.8 12.5 2  9 11 - 13
KUDM-20-M5 KUDMS-20-M5 20 M5 0.8 14 2.5 10 13 - 14
KUDM-20-M6 KUDMS-20-M6 20 M6 1 14 2.5 10 13 - 16
KUDM-25-M5 KUDMS-25-M5 25 M5 0.8 15.5 3 12 15 - 16
KUDM-25-M6 KUDMS-25-M6 25 M6 1 15.5 3 12 16 - 17
KUDM-32-M6 KUDMS-32-M6 32 M6 1 21 4 16 21 - 22
KUDM-32-M8 KUDMS-32-M8 32 M8 1.25 21 4 16 34 - 37
KUDM-40-M8 KUDMS-40-M8 40 M8 1.25 25 4 19.5 48 - 59
KUDM-40-M10 KUDMS-40-M10 40 M10 1.5 25 4 19.5 67 - 82
Unit：mm
[ KUDF ] [ KUDFS ]  Female Screw
Part Number
Steel
Part Number
Stainless steel D◀2
M (Coarse)
Lf H s d Mass (g)
Nominal of Thread◀3  Pitch
KUDF-16-M3 KUDFS-16-M3 16 M3 0.5  5 12.5 2  9 10
KUDF-16-M4 KUDFS-16-M4 16 M4 0.7  5 12.5 2  9 10
KUDF-16-M5 KUDFS-16-M5 16 M5 0.8  5 12.5 2  9  9
KUDF-20-M5 KUDFS-20-M5 20 M5 0.8  6 14 2.5 10 11
KUDF-20-M6 KUDFS-20-M6 20 M6 1  6 14 2.5 10 10
KUDF-25-M5 KUDFS-25-M5 25 M5 0.8  8 15.5 3 12 12
KUDF-25-M6 KUDFS-25-M6 25 M6 1  8 15.5 3 12 11
KUDF-32-M6 KUDFS-32-M6 32 M6 1  8 21 4 16 17
KUDF-32-M8 KUDFS-32-M8 32 M8 1.25  8 21 4 16 25
KUDF-40-M8 KUDFS-40-M8 40 M8 1.25 10 25 4 19.5 39
KUDF-40-M10 KUDFS-40-M10 40 M10 1.5 10 25 4 19.5 49
Unit：mm
 ● Material/Finish
KUDM KUDMS KUDF KUDFS
knob Nylon 6 (Various Color) Nylon 6 (Various Color) Nylon 6 (Various Color) Nylon 6 (Various Color)